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4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -232,179.15      -3,484.24            .00     -12,820.85   94.8%*

  2022/11/000475 05/31/2022 GCR       -3,034.89 REF                                        DMV TAX 4/2022 FVD FORBUSH
  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR         -449.35 REF                                        FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -232,179.15      -3,484.24            .00     -12,820.85   94.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,099.64         -14.59            .00       3,099.64  100.0%

  2022/11/000510 05/31/2022 GCR          -14.59 REF                                        FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,099.64         -14.59            .00       3,099.64  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000     -21,377.55            .00            .00       1,377.55  106.9%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000     -21,377.55            .00            .00       1,377.55  106.9%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,207.72         -71.49            .00       1,207.72  100.0%

  2022/11/000509 05/31/2022 GEN          -71.49 REF MAY                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EUXik7ZrRo7oyoC5Sk4ZZjDMt4kwFcgs2rQab0nMlYGnlRyJknxsw107retgbSRu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Owscd9GVFQNDUfSQJ1Hc0wEoGy4dXw9sUSTwKrtHd5P%2FbPmSlDpCMyqs7sUp%2Bms8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=19wSEHC3EHwsbT7nu2BF0eVmnple1KAhwKBugJElRr%2B6ACCoa3DIGN38g4f5XoH%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IVF03j1ic19MzPm9ccnClktAfdPZ%2FaHCOlCGjcGCAXxJj4EW%2Ftad35TtLWFBhfHs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hkesNqlBI99XNYGbPKEs7SaOmeZWkFqPx6s7jDieLTsNG46nLEZdaWqHYOJNCktU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qeW5%2FSbwZe%2FwANXFR9AOP2B2QNvZCvej3x%2Bk1oHzScew%2FtOgSTN8wlcejMVtuoOG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4q19nYT9JldBiLVlFHCZJ0faqRNZkhyTQikWYndzW1WHlAL0UsXfCRTGhL0XIMuV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FV1DsfcHZQslbxPLKQdpJRTPAA5sxpulwU9R88VyRWEdEfQofcO9cRSxHNDxkyeH
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,207.72         -71.49            .00       1,207.72  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -269,000    -257,864.06      -3,570.32            .00     -11,135.94   95.9%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -269,000    -257,864.06      -3,570.32            .00     -11,135.94   95.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -269,000    -257,864.06      -3,570.32            .00     -11,135.94

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -269,000    -257,864.06      -3,570.32            .00     -11,135.94   95.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8R%2BVGfmP4nqGnto%2FD5pGmqrZrCNT%2FtkT2wW9dLwPTh5G83NdotQyUbJCmGwtbSR6
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/11
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/11
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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Field Name         Field Value
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Character Code     
Org                
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Project            
Account type       Revenue
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Rollup Code        
                   


